
Park City Registered HOA's 2026 
Disclaimer: Registration with the city regarding this program does not activate an HOA/COA.  

  
Subdivision 

Name Contact Home # Work # Email 

All Seasons-
COA Alan Johnson 

435-731-5477 

  

office@ppshoa.com 

All Seasons-
COA Jona McFarland   

All Seasons-
COA Jeff Chumas   

American Flag Andrea Barros 
(435) 649-
3011   

AndyB959@aol.com  

American Flag Robert E Boone III 310-487-6556   
reboone3d@gmail.com  

American Flag Susan C. Shay 
(435) 714-
0353   

parkcityshay@yahoo.com 

Broken Spoke Wendy Clark 
(435) 901-
2030   

wmichellec@gmail.com 

Broken Spoke Greg Clark 
(801) 209-
0191   

gregclark1951@gmail.com 

Broken Spoke Robert McDonald 435-640-6173   robmcd23@hotmail.com 

Boulder Creek-
COA 

Alan Johnson 

435-731-5477 

  

office@ppshoa.com 

Boulder Creek-
COA 

Jona McFarland 
  

Boulder Creek-
COA 

Jeff Chumas 
  

Chatham Hills 
HOA (Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Graham F Baker (281) 794-
1036   grahambaker100@gmail.com  

Chatham Hills 
HOA (Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Carol Dalton (435) 640-
4004   daltonpc@comcast.net 

Chatham Hills 
HOA (Chatham 
Crossing 
Subdivision) 

Rodney VanAusdal 312-543-1898   revanaha@aol.com  

Fairway Hills 
Estates Eric Turner 610-283-3991   

eric@windhill.co 

Fairway Hills 
Estates Seth Lansky 435-565-0528   

kidsrfundad@gmail.com 
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Fairway Hills 
Estates 

Kathleen Juhlin 
805-704-9696   

kathleenjuhlin@yahoo.com  

Fairway 
Meadows Richard Urankar 862-812-5033   

richard.urankar@gmail.com  

Fairway 
Meadows Blake Fisher 435-658-3338 

435-640-
6450 

bofisher@comcast.net 

Fairway 
Meadows Robert F. Werner 713-823-1289   

robertwerner1@gmail.com 

Fawngrove Alan Johnson 
435-731-5477 

  
office@ppshoa.com Fawngrove Jona McFarland   

Fawngrove Jeff Chumas   
Glenfiddich-
COA Alan Johnson 

435-731-5477 

  

office@ppshoa.com 

Glenfiddich-
COA Jona McFarland   
Glenfiddich-
COA Jeff Chumas   
Greyhawk-COA Alan Johnson 

435-731-5477 
  

office@ppshoa.com Greyhawk-COA Jona McFarland   
Greyhawk-COA Jeff Chumas   
Hidden 
Meadows Marianne Meek   435-531-

2139 
mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  

Hidden 
Meadows Cooper Williams 805-455-1700   cooperlogan893@gmail.com  

Hidden 
Meadows David Lesser 310-710-1969   dlesser@peakxvrc.com  

Jupiter Inn-COA Alan Johnson 
435-731-5477 

  
office@ppshoa.com Jupiter Inn-COA Jona McFarland   

Jupiter Inn-COA Jeff Chumas   
McLeod Creek Marti Kullen 801-503-5031   marti@kullendesign.com 

McLeod Creek Julie A. Guiney 435-640-2965   jamg57@msn.com 

McLeod Creek John Benz 435-640-4106   johnbenz@hotmail.com  

McLeod Creek Eric Lee 435-901-4129 435-731-
9194 ericphiliplee@gmail.com 

Meadows 
Estates Gregory Bronstein 415-699-6152   bronsteingreg@gmail.com 

Meadows 
Estates Jane Campbell 435-640-5577   janecampbell2973@gmail.com  

Meadows 
Estates Rick Otto 435-640-4631 435-649-

6373 ottorick@icloud.com  

Meadows 
Estates Kate Moynihan   435-659-

0782 kbmoynihan70@yahoo.com 

Mountain Ridge Alison Child 435-640-3287   achild@kirwin.com 

Mountain Ridge Stephanie Fischer     sfischer@blakeslee.us 
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Mountain Ridge Arthur W. Bingham     abingham@boxwoodadv.com  

Prospector Park Tim Govin 435-655-1520   tpg@govin.net 

Prospector Park Ed Orschel   
(435) 640-
0348 edorschel@gmail.com 

Prospector Park Tom Ward 
(435) 647-
3727   tomward29@gmail.com 

Ridgeview John Ziegler 435-901-1662   jziegler@xmission.com  

Ridgeview Anne Livingston 215-205-5090   jalivingston@comcast.net 

Ridgeview Sergei Zagin 704-975-6500   sergei.zagin@gmail.com  

Queen Esther 
Village P-1 

Alan Johnson 

435-731-5477 

  

office@ppshoa.com 

Queen Esther 
Village P-2 

Jona McFarland 
  

Queen Esther 
Village P-3 

Jeff Chumas 
  

Solamere Marianne Meek     
mariannesmanagement1@gmail.com  Solamere Chuck Haggerty 435-531-2139   

Solamere Michael Kushner 435-327-2349   
Sunnyside Victoria Anderson 435-901-0562   vandersva@gmail.com 

Sunnyside Robert Anderson 435-649-3781     
Sunnyside Robert Pantermuehl 435-647-6764   bpantermuehl@gmail.com 

West Ridge  Katherine Kendall 952-217-6602   katherinekendall@mac.com  

West Ridge  Richard Smith 909-268-5709   rlsmith49@gmail.com  

West Ridge  Michael F. Bigham 781-296-5560   MFB1223CA@gmail.com 
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